

HB 2125-2  
(LC 1389)  
4/13/15 (CMT/ps)

**PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO  
HOUSE BILL 2125**

- 1 In line 7 of the printed bill, delete “2022” and insert “2018”.
- 2 In line 9, delete “2021” and insert “2017” and delete “2022” and insert  
3 “2018”.
- 4 In line 11, delete “2031” and insert “2027”.
- 5 \_\_\_\_\_